bevils

CLUB GLASSICS

NM
Beef Sausages $1990

Mashed potato, green peas,
beer battered onion rings,
chips and gravy

Crispy Battered Whiting ~ s$1990

Chips, salad and tartare sauce

200g Beef Rump $1990

Chips, salad and gravy

Garlic Prawns $1990

Confit onion, Jasmine rice,
rocket, white wine cream sauce

200g Pork Sirloin Steak ~ $1990

Chips, salad and garlic cream sauce

Lemon Pepper Calamari ~ s1990

Chips, salad, tartare sauce

\egetarian Orecchiette 1990

Snow peas, sundried tomato,
rocket and pesto cream sauce

Chicken Schnitzel $1990

Chips, salad and gravy
Make it a parmy + $5

$12.90

$12.90

$12.90

$12.90

$12.90

$12.90

$12.90

$12.90



bevils

CLUB CLASSICS

WA/

NM
Beef Sausages $23.25

Mashed potato, green peas,
beer battered onion rings,
chips and gravy

Crispy Battered Whiting 2325

Chips, salad and tartare sauce

200g Beef Rump $28.80

Chips, salad and gravy

Garlic Prawns $23.25

Confit onion, Jasmine rice,
rocket, white wine cream sauce

200g Pork Sirloin Steak 2445

Chips, salad and garlic cream sauce

Lemon Pepper Calamari 2325

Chips, salad, tartare sauce

\egetarian Orecchiette 2215

Snow peas, sundried tomato,
rocket and pesto cream sauce

Chicken Schnitzel $23.25

Chips, salad and gravy
Make it a parmy + S5

$20.90

$20.90

$2590

$20.90

$22.00

$20.90

$1990

$20.90



