

CLUB CLASSICS

	NM	М
Beef Sausages Mashed potato, green peas, beer battered onion rings, chips and gravy	\$19.90	\$12.90
Crispy Battered Whiting Chips, salad and tartare sauce	\$19.90	\$12.90
200g Beef Rump Chips, salad and gravy	\$19.90	\$12.90
Garlic Prawns Confit onion, Jasmine rice, rocket, white wine cream sauce	\$19.90	\$12.90
200g Pork Sirloin Steak Chips, salad and garlic cream sauce	\$19.90	\$12.90
Lemon Pepper Calamari Chips, salad, tartare sauce	\$19.90	\$12.90
Vegetarian Orecchiette Snow peas, sundried tomato, rocket and pesto cream sauce	\$19.90	\$12.90
Chicken Schnitzel Chips, salad and gravy Make it a parmy + \$5	\$19.90	\$12.90



CLUB CLASSICS

	NM	М
Beef Sausages Mashed potato, green peas, beer battered onion rings, chips and gravy	\$23.25	\$20.90
Crispy Battered Whiting Chips, salad and tartare sauce	\$23.25	\$20.90
200g Beef Rump Chips, salad and gravy	\$28.80	\$25.90
Garlic Prawns Confit onion, Jasmine rice, rocket, white wine cream sauce	\$23.25	\$20.90
200g Pork Sirloin Steak Chips, salad and garlic cream sau	\$24.45 ce	\$22.00
Lemon Pepper Calamari Chips, salad, tartare sauce	\$23.25	\$20.90
Vegetarian Orecchiette Snow peas, sundried tomato, rocket and pesto cream sauce	\$22.15	\$19.90
Chicken Schnitzel Chips, salad and gravy Make it a parmy + \$5	\$23.25	\$20.90